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Example Of Values!
200 Gallon, 8 Row

Trailer Sprayer
Duty Welded Boom And
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Get Tractor Ready for-Spring!
Huskee® Rear
Tractor Tires

u>wQR99
AC O 11-2-2«/4AS + 3.53 F.E.T.

Features deep power logs for max-
imum wear and traction. 100%
nylon cord construction odds dur-
ability and impact resistance

3-07127
3-07203
3-07224
3-07240
3-07559
3-07266
3-07232
3-07321
3-07347
3-07355
3-07509
3-07567

Snt/By
11.2-
12.4-
13.6-
14.9-
13.4-
11.2-
12.4-
13.6-
14.9-
15.5-
16.9-
18.4-33/6

FE.T FWCe
3-0658 4.00-15/4 .53 U.99
3-06074 5.00-15/4 .69 19.99
3-060(3 5.50-16/4 .87 32.99
3-06090 5.50-16/6 .95 24.99

Stk. N. So* FE.T. HHCE
34)6105 6.00-16/4 .99 24.99
3-06113 6.00-16/6 1.07 26.99
3-06139 >6.50-16/6 1.24 28.99
3-06155 7.50-16/6 1.64 29.99

Stk. N*

Srit. N.

STORE HOURS’. \

g:3O a.m> to v

Friday to 9 P m-

SaturdaytoSP^

•5.99
93.99

109.99
119.99

209.99
104.99
119.99
144.99
174.99
164.99
229.99
249.99

HUSKEE
TRACTOR
FRONTS

Low as

16.99

El
Reg. 54,99

lectric Fencer

now 49.99
Solid state design for greater dependability less mam
tenance Power components sealed and safe 36-0444

I2H G«uf«
2 Point

Barb Wire

23"
Resists rust ond corro
son SO rod spoob.
34-1500.
• 34-1509,4*. 24.90

1/3H.P.

f Heavy Duty
Column Type
Sump Pump

Reg. 54.99

M 39 99, NOW W WB ww
Install on *ff*cient, dependable
sump pump with crd iron impeller
and housing, heavy au 4" 1/3 h p
motor with overload protector
31-2434.

PUMP HOSE KIT 5.99_n

TRACTOR SUPPLY CO.
2217 Lincoln Hwy E.
Lancaster, PA 17602

Ph: 717-393-3149


